2022.4
Tactile Switches
2.6 mm × 1.6 mm SMD
Product Catalog
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
ANCTB13E   202204
FEATURES

So, please ask us in advance, if the switch is applied to important usage for water and dust resistant.
Type EVPBB
EXPLANATION OF PART NO.
SPECIFICATIONS
Tactile Switches
ABBPVE E 0 0 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Product Code Type Operating
Force
Characteristic
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022ー 1 ー
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Tactile Switches EVPBB
Part Numbers Operating Force H=Height Operating Life
EVPBB0AAE000 0.7 N 0.5 mm 200,000 cycles
EVPBB1AAE000 1.0 N 0.5 mm 500,000 cycles
EVPBB2A9E000 1.6 N 0.53 mm 500,000 cycles
EVPBB4A9E000 2.4 N 0.55 mm 500,000 cycles
Stencil mask plan
■ �EVPBB
( Embossed Taping )
DIMENSIONS Unit: mmThe CAD data of the products with a “CAD” mark can be downloaded from our Website.CAD